CAF AL CCUNEC ON CC 417 E. Vingula Street, Strite 1 — Tanahassee, Florida 32302 (850) 224-8870 • 1-800-342-8062 • Fax (850) 222-1222

3BP Investments, Inc.	AMASSEE, FLORIDA
W0000012720	BOOOD3254246 — 0 -05/16/0001030012 ******43.75 ******43.75 — Art of Ind. Fue
	L.C. File Fictitious Name File Trade/Service Mark Merger File Art. of Amend. File RA Resignation Dissolution / Withdrawal Company Annual Report / Reinstalement Cert. Copy
	Photo Copy Certificate of Good Standing Certificate of Status Certificate of Fictitious Name Corp Record Search Officer Search Fictitious Search
Requested by:	Fictitious Owner Search Vehicle Search Driving Record UCC 1 or 3 File
Name Signature Signature	UCC 11 Search UCC 11 Retrieval



FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Katherine Harris Secretary of State

May 16, 2000

CAPITAL CONNECTION, INC.

TALLAHASSEE, FL

SUBJECT: BBP INVESTMENTS, INC.

Ref. Number: W00000012720

We have received your document for BBP INVESTMENTS, INC. and check(s) totaling \$43.75. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned to you for the following reason(s):

We are showing two simular corporations on file here but neither of them are the same as this one. Please check these printouts and see if one ofthese corporations is the one you are trying to dissolve, if not please correct to whatever is the current name.

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 487-6903.

Cheryl Coulliette Document Specialist

Letter Number: 800A00027474



ARTICLES OF DISSOLUTION

(P93000072124)

Pursuant to § 607.1403, Florida Statutes, this corporation submits the following dissolution:

FIRST:

The name of the corporation is: BBP INVESTMENT CO. (P930000

SECOND:

The date dissolution was authorized: March 23, 2000.

THIRD:

Adoption of Dissolution

Dissolution was approved by the shareholders. The number of votes cast for dissolution was sufficient for approval.

Signed this 12th day of Moy Personal Representative of the Estate of Juan A. Barreiro, and shareholder and director

ENRIQUE LAMORA (Typed or printed name)

SOLE DIRECTOR